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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3

Next Week   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 585 The Substitutes 575 Spare Me 570 Monkey Business

524 CFC 510 The Niners
Scratch Series 1615 Spare Me 1524 Monkey Business 1507 CFC

1506 The Substitutes 1423 The Niners
Handicap Game 890 The Substitutes 845 Monkey Business 805 CFC

795 The Niners 790 Spare Me
Handicap Series 2421 The Substitutes 2350 CFC 2349 Monkey Business

2278 The Niners 2260 Spare Me

Men Scratch Game 181 Erwin Parrilla 180 John Pulsher 178 Mark Train
174 Lucas Jackson 171 Tristan Hanson 170 Ghil Garcia

Scratch Series 494 Erwin Parrilla 440 Ghil Garcia 437 Lucas Jackson
433 Andy Noel 431 Sean Trochimchuk 424 Tristan Hanson

Handicap Game 249 Mark Train 248 John Pulsher 234 Erwin Parrilla
230 Ghil Garcia 223 Tristan Hanson 220 Peter Oinonen

Handicap Series 653 Erwin Parrilla 632 Mark Train 620 Ghil Garcia
615 John Pulsher 589 Andy Noel 589 Peter Oinonen

Women Scratch Game 167 Vicky Ewings 157 Mary Boyer 155 Wendy Train
153 Kathy Trochimchuk 135 Linda Jackson 129 Jenny Godden

Scratch Series 417 Mary Boyer 394 Vicky Ewings 367 Linda Jackson
365 Kathy Trochimchuk 340 Wendy Train 336 Jenny Godden

Handicap Game 239 Wendy Train 227 Kathy Trochimchuk 227 Vicky Ewings
214 Mary Boyer 211 Jenny Godden 199 Linda Jackson

Handicap Series 592 Wendy Train 588 Mary Boyer 587 Kathy Trochimchuk
582 Jenny Godden 574 Vicky Ewings 559 Linda Jackson

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 2562 The Niners 2486 Monkey Business

Scratch Series 1908 CFC 1474 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 890 The Substitutes

Scratch Game 655 Spare Me

Men Handicap Series 755 Erwin Parrilla 714 Derek Poster
Scratch Series 615 Lucas Jackson 547 Andy Noel

Handicap Game 285 Tristan Hanson 259 Mark Train
Scratch Game 224 Sean Trochimchuk 193 Ghil Garcia 193 Mark Dowton

Women Handicap Series 677 Jenny Godden 657 Kelly Mousseau
Scratch Series 488 Vicky Ewings 374 Wendy Train

Handicap Game 241 Kathy Trochimchuk 235 Lydia Arroyo
Scratch Game 170 Linda Jackson

Individual High Averages
Men 166.66 Lucas Jackson 146.35 Sean Trochimchuk 145.91 Andy Noel
Women 134.55 Vicky Ewings 129.57 Linda Jackson 117.72 Kathy Trochimchuk

Most Improved Average
Men 130 to 145.91 =+15.91Andy Noel 115 to 130.73 =+15.73Derek Poster 129 to 144.19 =+15.19Erwin Parrilla
Women 97 to 107.93 =+10.93Jenny Godden 83 to 93.23 =+10.23Kelly Mousseau 114 to 117.72 = +3.72 Kathy Trochimch

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 1 5 The Niners 0 0 538 240 72575 49553 678 1778 965 2562
2 6 3 Spare Me 0 0 567 216 72366 51753 655 1855 876 2518
3 3 1 Monkey Business 0 0 494 275 72114 46134 603 1631 888 2486
4 4 6 CFC 0 0 542 237 68789 45872 676 1908 907 2535
5 2 4 The Substitutes 0 0 461 302 68541 40917 585 1585 890 2506
6 5 2 Livin' On a Spar 0 0 467 298 55830 33549 516 1474 813 2377
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Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Monkey Business   HDCP=275
Mark Dowton 12905 93 138 57
Sean Trochimchuk 13611 93 146 51
Kathy Trochimchuk 10948 93 117 74
Kelly Mousseau 8670 93 93 93
Paul Pitura 0 0 bk117 74

2 - Livin' On a Spar   HDCP=298
Jessica Abbott 4196 38 110 80
Stephen Abbott 6608 48 137 58
Kevin Adams 3302 30 110 80
Charles Engelen 5729 52 110 80

3 - Spare Me   HDCP=216
Linda Jackson 9718 75 129 64
Vicky Ewings 10091 75 134 60
Lucas Jackson 12833 77 166 35
Mary Boyer 7041 51 138 57
Norman Simpson 433 3 144 52

4 - The Substitutes   HDCP=302
Wendy Train 6679 63 106 83
Mark Train 10665 87 122 70
John Pulsher 5321 42 126 67
Jenny Godden 7447 69 107 82
Liam Godden 3950 33 119 72

5 - The Niners   HDCP=240
Andy Noel 13570 93 145 52
Tristan Hanson 13427 93 144 52
Derek Poster 11766 90 130 64
Peter Oinonen 7194 60 119 72
Brandon Maki 259 3 86 99
Kolby Barker 2483 21 118 73

6 - CFC   HDCP=237
JR Salvador 6842 42 162 38
Ed Arroyo 623 6 103 85
Romy Cabanayan 5562 39 142 54
Ghil Garcia 8557 63 135 60
Lydia Arroyo 6623 63 105 84
Erwin Parrilla 11247 78 144 52
Pierre Morissette 6130 54 113 77

Average List of All Members of This League
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Lucas Jackson 166 35 12833 77 527 446 174 132 131 437 539 235 275 615 723
JR Salvador 162 38 6842 42 493 447 0 0 246 285 555 675
Sean Trochimchuk 146 51 13611 93 501 404 141 148 142 431 584 224 278 506 688
Andy Noel 145 52 13570 93 446 349 157 164 112 433 589 201 259 547 709
Tristan Hanson 144 52 13427 93 493 396 150 103 171 424 580 237 285 576 732
Norman Simpson 144 52 433 3 437 430 0 0 165 217 433 589
Erwin Parrilla 144 52 11247 78 498 416 153 160 181 494 653 225 289 563 755
Romy Cabanayan 142 54 5562 39 444 401 0 0 171 227 493 661
Mark Dowton 138 57 12905 93 439 342 116 137 126 379 547 193 247 518 692
Mary Boyer 138 57 7041 51 465 410 157 118 142 417 588 183 242 491 668
Stephen Abbott 137 58 6608 48 430 378 a124a124a124 372 546 181 241 470 650
Ghil Garcia 135 60 8557 63 419 352 166 170 104 440 620 193 254 486 669
Vicky Ewings 134 60 10091 75 439 360 122 105 167 394 574 213 274 488 671
Derek Poster 130 64 11766 90 417 323 0 0 212 269 522 714
Linda Jackson 129 64 9718 75 422 343 117 115 135 367 559 170 235 458 653
Terry Stout 127 66 382 3 386 379 0 0 137 195 382 556
John Pulsher 126 67 5321 42 394 348 180 115 116 411 615 180 249 462 669
Mark Train 122 70 10665 87 405 314 178 118 123 419 632 184 259 476 692
Peter Oinonen 119 72 7194 60 366 302 125 100 148 373 589 163 235 406 649
Liam Godden 119 72 3950 33 370 333 0 0 165 245 420 660
Kolby Barker 118 73 2483 21 373 348 0 0 214 291 455 686
Kathy Trochimchuk 117 74 10948 93 380 283 101 153 111 365 587 165 241 400 628
Pierre Morissette 113 77 6130 54 368 310 0 0 153 230 419 635
Jessica Abbott 110 80 4196 38 355 313 a99 a99 a99 297 537 145 224 371 613
Charles Engelen 110 80 5729 52 376 320 a99 a99 a99 297 537 153 234 396 639
Kevin Adams 110 80 3302 30 361 327 a99 a99 a99 297 537 146 234 389 653
Jenny Godden 107 82 7447 69 329 256 119 129 88 336 582 182 265 428 677
Wendy Train 106 83 6679 63 383 316 108 77 155 340 592 155 239 374 611
Lydia Arroyo 105 84 6623 63 373 306 81 81 103 265 517 151 235 358 610
Ed Arroyo 103 85 623 6 313 303 95 113 100 308 560 120 197 315 560
Kelly Mousseau 93 93 8670 93 354 257 87 132 130 349 631 141 237 369 657
Brandon Maki 86 99 259 3 263 256 0 0 87 186 259 556
Shai McKibbon 71 111 854 12 226 210 56 58 79 193 520 94 204 228 562
Paul Pitura bk117 74 0 0 0 0 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Ed Lavoie bk137 58 0 0 0 0 0 0
Talia Kean bk91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris Langlois bk123 69 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caleb Peel bk111 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Kuper bk177 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tony Ferriolo bk95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0
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